AEQN AEMOANAX

&)

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Méumntn, 04 louAiou 2019

900 - |

892,94

895

890 A

AN

5 -

885

880

875 -

NnAIP
AOMIK
JATOK
OPIFO
KYPIO
AETEK
KAPTZ
NANAK
NTOMAE|
Mir
ABAZ
®IEP
INAOT
KOYAA
ATEK
NAYIN

ANODA
EYPQB
ETE
OTE
OnAn
MEIP
AEH
TENEPT
MMEAA
MYTIA
NAMAA
MOH
EEE
TITK

891,31

DI DI > > > >

DD DI DI

0,3580
0,1420
0,0380
0,1980
1,9300
0,0700
7,9000
0,6350
0,2160
0,1450
0,6500
0,3100
0,5230
0,2640
0,2860
0,6500

1,8070
0,8920
2,4750
12,8400
9,9000
3,1900
2,4880
7,2000
18,0200
10,7000
9,6500
23,9800
33,2200
18,2400

AAMHE T 2,1500

XAG/USD
XAU/USD | 1.416,57
121,6050 XPD/USD | 1.564,60
XPT/USD | 837,68

!

15,31

23,45 1.420 0,3660 0,2480 MNTK | 0,1150
19,33 34.870 0,1420  0,1400 KAPEA | 254,0000
18,75 13.000 0,0380 0,0380 MMAK | 3,5600
17,86 770.025 0,1980  0,1800 EEE J 33,2200
17,68 693.771 2,0600 16900 EAIN | 1,7800
12,90 34.600 0,0700  0,0660 KEKP | 2,9300
11,27 8.706 8,1500  7,2500 OAYMM{ 2,2300
9,48 10.162 0,6350 06000 MMPIK 4 2,1000
9,09 2.900 0,2160  0,2100 APOME{ 0,3690
8,70  7.258.479 0,1458 0,1322  ABE J 02740
8,51 365.060 0,6800 0,6000 ATT J 0,4640
8,39 41.897 03200 0,2600 BYTE | 1,2200
6,95  1.290.570 0,5300 0,4890 INTET | 0,5000
6,88 583.700 0,2710  0,2490 0OA® | 30,0000
6,72 4.570 0,2880 0,600 EABE 1 4,1000
6,56 11.045 0,6600 0,6000 IAYAA | 0,4100
0,39 11.339.308 1,8250 1,7980 EYPQB T 0,8920
2,06 10.065.069 0,8955 0,8745 MIl 10,1450
2,70  5.174.829 2,4800  2,4200 AAOA T 11,8070
-1,00 5.021.109 12,8400 12,5900 ETE T 24750
-1,00 4.394.479 10,0300 19,9000 AEH T 2,4880
2,24 4.168.425 3,1900 3,1200 ATT J 0,4640
6,51  3.961.483 2,4940  2,3560 MEIP T 3,1900
1,12 3.603.289 7,4500  7,1200 INAOT T 0,5230
2,39 3.013.630 18,0200 17,4600 OPIFO T 0,1980
1,04 2.788.200 10,7000 10,5400 KYPIO T 1,9300
2,88  2.569.847 9,7400  8,8500 KOYAA T 0,2640
-0,08 2.089.047 24,0000 23,5000 AAMHET 2,1500
-5,33  1.887.016 33,2200 32,1000 TENEPr T 7,2000
0,66 1.727.374 18,3400 17,9600 OMAN | 9,9000

1,42 1.151.615 2,1550  2,0800 EAAAKT— 2,0450

-0,07 15,21 15,34  Silver/$ DJ T 26.966,00
-0,15 1.410,35 1.421,76 Gold/$ COMPX T 8.170,23
-0,60 1.555,11 1.575,18 Palladium S&P500 T 2.995,82
-0,24 835,23 842,32 Platinium DAX T 12.630,28

CAC40 T 5.622,23
NIKKEI T 21.702,45
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0,67
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0,83
0,06
0,30

A 1 892,94 0,18 893,00 881,11  79.752.169
FTSE l 225151  -0,80 2268,83  2214,70  69.420.711
FTSEA l 559,24 -0,73 563,10 550,06 74.514.474
FTSEM 1 1382,98 1,66 1386,61  1354,64 4.839.974
FTSEB 1 628,21 1,57 630,45 619,60  31.464.502
AVOSIKEG 66 Mtwtikég a4
StoBepeg 65 39
Juv.Tlipog Tipog Nakétwv Xwpig MNakéta
79.752.169 3.333.295 76.418.873
FTSE907 | 2267,250 -0,20 882 2230,250  2269,000
ADMIE909 — 2,1300 0,00 506,00 2,07 2,14
ALPHA909 T 1,8300 1,10 3.122 1,8200 1,8600
BELA909 T 17,9900 1,75 16 17,6700 17,9900
CENER909 T 1,6000 1,91 363 1,5700 1,6000
EEE909 | 33,3100 548 83 32,2200 33,3500
ELLAKTOR¢ T 2,0800 1,46 511 2,0400 2,1000
ELPES09 | 9,0800 -0,66 127 9,0700 9,1200
ETE909 T 2,5000 3,31 4.156 2,4500 2,5300
EUROB90S T 0,9060 3,19 2.902 0,8810 0,9100
EXAE909 T 5,1900 1,37 103 5,1900 5,2400
EYDAP09 | 17,5200  -1,44 58 7,4500 7,5800
FOYRK909 T 5,6500 0,71 37 5,5800 5,6500
GEKTERNA T 5,7700 1,05 326 5,7000 5,7700
HTO909 | 12,8600  -1,30 345 12,6600 12,9000
INLOT909 T 0,5240 6,72 595 0,5190 0,5280
INTRK909 — 0,9030 0,00 64 1,0400 1,0900
LAMDA90¢ T 9,7000 2,97 593 8,9500 9,7500
MIG909 T 0,1500 11,94 10.729 0,1350 0,1510
MOH909 | 23,9000 -0,87 45 23,9000 24,1400
MYTIL909 T 10,7500 1,03 390 10,4600 10,7800
OPAP909 | 10,0200  -0,20 350 10,0100 10,1200
PPA909 | 22,3000  -0,61 17 22,8000 22,9600
PPCo09 T 2,5200 7,23 3.533 2,3100 2,5300
TATT909 | 0,4420  -8,30 410 0,4410 0,4920
TENERGY9 T 7,3200 2,38 620 7,2400 7,4900
TITk9o9 | 18,1800  -0,11 145 18,0100 18,2700
TPEIR909 T  3,2300 3,19 1.890 3,1300 3,2300
vio9o9 | 4,3600  -1,36 203 4,3400 4,4100
EUR/USD T 11,1281 0,02 1,1273 1,1296 1,1278
EUR/GBP — 0,8970 0,00 0,8963 0,8978 0,8970
EUR/JPY | 121,5970 -0,01  121,5410 121,7290
EUR/CHF | 11,1118  -0,09 1,1112 1,1139 1,1128
EUR/AUD T 11,6060 0,11 1,6024 1,6082 1,6043
EUR/CAD | 11,4725 -0,02 1,4707 1,4763 1,4728
CENER | 1,5560  -0,77 355.423  1,5900 1,5480
CNLCAP — 9,8500 0,00 501 9,9000 9,7500
ABA= T 10,6500 8,51 365.060  0,6800 0,6000
ABE I 02740 352 17.000 0,2780 0,2700
AAMHE T 2,1500 1,42 544763  2,1550 2,0800
AAMY | 09300 @ -0,64 19.715 0,9480 0,9000
ANOA T 11,8070 0,39  6.254.612 1,8250 1,7980
ANAPO T 25,0000 5,04 367 25,0000 24,2000
ANEMOz T 2,5300 1,20 42.222 2,5600 2,4900
APAIr T 83600 0,24 62.778 8,4200 8,3100
AskO T 13,0500 0,33 3.700 3,0800 3,0400
ASTAK T 6,6000 0,76 816 6,7500 6,6000
ATEK T 0,2860 6,72 4.570 0,2880 0,2600
ATT l 04640  -3,33  1.540.906 0,4900 0,4460
ATTIKA T 1,4650 4,64 34.525 1,4750 1,3900
BIO ! 43100  -2,05 139.952  4,4000 4,3100
BIOKA | 07200 -1,37 2.000 0,7200 0,7000
BIO3K T 0,3950 0,25 1.320 0,3950 0,3530
BIZ — 10,9300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BOIYS - 2,3400 0,00 250 2,3400 2,3400
BYTE I 12200 317 75.538 1,3000 1,2000
FEBKA | 0,7850  -1,26 4.100 0,7900 0,7500
TEKTEPNA T 5,7400 0,88 201.180  5,7400 5,6500
AAIOS  —  2,8200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEH T 2,4880 6,51  1.621.784  2,4940 2,3560
APOME | 0,3690 -4,16 71.310 0,3850 0,3650
EBPO® | 1,000 -0,91 15.993 1,1300 1,0400
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1,7800
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9,0100
1,4200
2,6200
1,6850
1,8160
2,4750
4,9800
7,6000
4,2100
0,8920
0,4920
5,1500
1,4500
2,2200
5,4300
0,4100
1,4650
0,5230
0,9450
6,1000

-5,33 57.699 33,2200 32,1000 INTET { 0,5000
-2,16 53.657 1,6400 1,5850 INTKA — 1,0600
-2,38 499 4,3600  4,0600 KAMM T 1,2200
0,00 17.900 0,2800 0,2740 KANAK — 4,3600
-5,32 2.212 1,8500 1,7100 KAPEA | 254,0000
1,64 11.664 14,8800 14,5200 KAPTZ T 17,9000
0,00 398.376 2,0800 2,0300 KEKP | 12,9300
-0,99 61.547 9,1200 9,0000 KEMEN — 1,5100
0,00 6.435 1,4200 1,3800 KAM | 0,9800
3,97 1.623 2,6200 2,5200 KMOA - 1,3300
-0,59 53.919 1,7200 1,6550 KOPAE | 0,4100
0,00 134.892 1,8280 1,7880 KOYAA T 0,2640
2,70 2.107.352 2,4800 2,4200 KOYEZ T 19,9000
-1,19 4.141 5,0000  4,9000 KPI T 56400
0,00 143.275 7,7900 7,3000 KTHAA T 11,5200
0,24 2.556 4,2700  4,1800 KYPIO T 1,9300
2,06 11.405.812 0,8955 0,8745 AAMAA T 9,6500
0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AAMW/— 20,0000
0,98 174.094 5,2000 51000 AANAK T 0,6350
0,28 47.260 1,4500 1,4120 AEBK - 10,1180
0,00 13.516 2,2700 2,1700 AEBM | 0,2100
0,93 36.646 5,4500 5,4000 AOroxz — 0,4660
-2,38 4.402 0,4100 0,3820 AOYAH — 12,7800
-2,33 73.738 1,5300 1,4500 AYK T 11,2600
6,95 1.290.570 0,5300 0,4890 MAQGIO — 10,2800
0,00 4 0,8600 0,8600 MEBA T 1,2600
0,83 2.209 6,1000 6,0000 MEPKO T 59,0000

2,91
0,00
1,67
0,00
9,93
11,27
5,18
0,00
0,81
0,00
0,49
6,88
0,25
0,36
1,33
17,68
2,88
0,00
9,48
0,00
-0,94
0,00
0,00
2,44
0,00
5,00
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2.350 0,1180 0,1050
51 260,0000 254,0000
150 3,5600 3,5400
57.699 33,2200 32,1000
2.212 1,8500 11,7100
222.518 3,1400 2,9100
39.373 2,3500 12,2300
2.601 2,2000 2,1000
71.310 0,3850 0,3650
17.000 0,2780 0,2700
1.540.906  0,4900 0,4460
75.538 1,3000 11,2000
5.228 0,5100 0,4800
1.966 30,8000 29,7000
499 4,3600  4,0600
4.402 0,4100 0,3820
11.405.812 0,8955 0,8745
7.258.479  0,1458 0,1322
6.254.612  1,8250 1,7980
2.107.352  2,4800 2,4200
1.621.784  2,4940 2,3560
1.540.906  0,4900 0,4460
1.318.741  3,1900 3,1200
1.290.570  0,5300 0,4890
770.025 0,1980 0,1800
693.771 2,0600 1,6900
583.700 0,2710  0,2490
544.763 2,1550 2,0800
491.551 7,4500 7,1200
442.738 10,0300 9,9000
398.376 2,0800 2,0300
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index

Paris

Nikkei
5.228 0,5100 0,4800
163.805 1,0880 11,0500
26.700 1,2250 11,1700
4.455 4,3800 4,3600
51 260,0000 254,0000
8.706 8,1500  7,2500
222.518 3,1400 2,9100
0 0,0000 0,0000
25.449 1,0200 0,9580
0 0,0000 0,0000
2.160 0,4100 0,4000
583.700 0,2710 0,2490
12.421 19,9000 19,6000
26.154 5,7800 5,5800
5.370 1,5200 11,4900
693.771 2,0600 1,6900
274.605 9,7400 8,8500
2 20,0000 20,0000
10.162 0,6350 0,6000
0 0,0000 0,0000
1 0,2100 0,2100
0 0,0000 0,0000
0 0,0000 0,0000
41.218 1,2950 1,2600
0 0,0000 0,0000
4.000 1,2800 11,2400
78 62,4000 57,2000
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Mir T 0,2450 8,7 7.258.479  0,1458 0,1322 nNAAIz T 4,2900 0,94 8.732 4,3000  4,2600
MIN — 0,2600 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAAKP T 12,5000 0,81 10.290 12,7000 12,2000
MAZ 4 4,9500 -0,4 3.360 4,9700 4,9000 MNMNAK { 3,5600 -5,82 150 3,5600  3,5400
MOH 4 23,9800 -0,08 87.407 24,0000 23,5000 TMPEZT - 14,8000 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA | 0,3340 -2,34 21.385 0,3400 0,3140 nPO® T 3,4200 %0 28.550 3,4200  3,3100
MOTO T 1,3900 1,46 25.654 1,3900 1,3500 PEBOIA - 0,8000 0 23.849 0,8000  0,7700
MOYZK | 0,4760 -0,83 49.810 0,4900 0,4560 AP T 89900 1,93 16.969 8,9900  8,7300
MMEAA T 18,0200 2,39 169.334 18,0200 17,4600 >APAN - 1,0400 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMPIK | 2,1000 -4,55 2.601 2,2000 2,1000 3ENTP T 10,2390 0,42 84.152 0,2420  0,2310
MYTIA T 10,7000 1,04 262.307 10,7000 10,5400 3MElx T 5,3000 6 23.592 5,3000  4,9000
NAKAZ - 1,8400 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 zni — 0,2900 0 223 0,2800  0,2800
NAYTM T 0,6500 6,56 11.045 0,6600 0,6000 zMYP T 0,2700 6,3 2.387 0,2700  0,2300
NHP { 0,1915 =43 275.724 0,2000 0,1900 TENEPr T 7,2000 1,12 491551 7,4500  7,1200
NIOYZ — 0,4800 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA — 1,2800 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
ZYAK - 0,1330 0 0 0,0000 0,0000  TITK T 18,2400 0,66 95.262 18,3400 17,9600
ZYAN — 0,0820 0 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN T 18,1000 0,56 2.775 18,1500 17,7500
(O7)\C] { 30,0000 -2,6 1.966 30,8000 29,7000 TPASTOPT 1,0500 0,96 686 1,0500 1,0500
oAn — 23,0000 0 34.886 23,0000 22,8000 OIEP T 03100 8,39 41.897 0,3200  0,2600
OAYMN | 2,2300 =511} 28373 2,3500 2,2300 OAEZO - 7,1000 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
onAn 49,9000 -1 442.738 10,0300 9,9000 ®PAK T 56400 0,89 72.012 5,7000  5,5100
OTE 4 12,8400 -1 394.912 12,8400 12,5900 XAIAE | 0,8800 -2,22 518 0,8900  0,7800
OTOEA | 6,0000 -0,99 170.234 6,1600 5,9200

MNAIP T 0,3580 23,45 1.420 0,3660 0,2480

MNANFAIA — 5,3000 0 287 5,4500 4,9400

NAn T 1,7200 6,17 34.706 1,7300 1,6150

MNEIP T 3,1900 2,24 1.318.741  3,1900 3,1200

MNEPZ { 1,1650 -0,43 5.649 1,1800 1,1350

NETPO - 7,4500 0 950 7,5000 7,4500

NAAO 2,2300 4,69 58.649 2,2500 2,1100

ATPAST — 17,5000 0,00 1.500 17,5000 17,5000 ONTPON — 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BINTA — 3,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA — 14,4800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ENTEP - 6,0000 0,00 100 6,0000 6,0000 TMEP® - 12,6000 0,00 2.000 2,7000  2,6000
ENZIA — 1,8000 0,00 950 1,8200 1,7900 ®OYNTA - 0,5750 0,00 5.270 0,5800  0,5600
EX — 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAzOMN - 0,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

NTOMAEP T 0,2160 0,2160 0,2100

AAAK — 2,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYMB - 10,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPIr0O T 0,198 17,86 770025 0,1980 0,1800
AAAT — 2,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA — 0,0340 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AETEK T 0,0700 12,90 34.600 0,0700 0,0660 KPETA - 1,0850 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AKPIT — 0,2000 0,00 38 0,2000 0,2000  AABI { 03500 -0,57 56.467 0,3520  0,3480
ANEK - 0,0735 0,00 94.555 0,0735 0,0685 AIBAN - 0,0570 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEN — 0,0720 0,00 6 0,0720 0,0720 MENTI T 1,9600 1,03 3.350 1,9600  1,9000
ANEMNO - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMTK | 0,1150 -10,16 2.350 0,1180  0,1050
BAPT — 0,0480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAz - 0,4020 0,00 33 0,3220  0,3220
BAPNH - 10,3840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BIOT — 0,0400 0,00 10.001 0,0400 0,0350 NPA T 01900 5,56 7.542 0,1900  0,1800
FEA - 0,0125 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ATOK T 0,0380 18,75 13.000 0,0380  0,0380
AION — 0,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 2EAO T 00520 4,00 172.918 0,0550  0,0520
AOMIK T 0,1420 i8) 353 34.870 0,1420 0,1400 zlAMA - 10,3440 0,00 302 0,3400  0,3400
AOYPO - 0,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :IOA T 03400 6,25 74.645 0,3400  0,3400
EABIO — 3,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1430 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
0,1760 0,1800 0,1750 ®OPO | 0,2420 -1,63 7.250 0,2460  0,2420

APAITO1 T 104,40 0,66 114 104,5000 103,7200 MA202 - 101,50 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOY:NT 105,55 0,29 35.100 105,6500 105,2500
BKAIDO1 — 94,67 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MYTIAO1T 101,81 0,08 360 101,9800 101,7000

TEKTEPNA T 103,80 0,53 111 103,8000 103,4800 OMAMO1T 102,30 0,49 19 102,3000 101,7600

AEATEX01— 100,00 0,00 12 100,0000 100,0000 3>ANAO1 — 103,70 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

KOPAAOL T 102,22 0,41 26 102,7000 101,5000 TENEPrX — 101,05 0,00 19 101,0500 101,0500

MAz01 - 100,00 100,0000 99,9998 ®OPOOI1- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK T 23,08 0,35 8845 23,2500 22,9000




